
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPUR 

FEE FOE THE SESSION 2025-26 

SL NO FEE HEAD GRADE FEES 

1 
ADMISSION FEES 

ONE TIME 

NURSERY TO II 
III TO VI 
VII TO IX 
XI DAV 

XI NON DAV 

10500 
14500 
19500 
19500 
22500 

2 
DEVELOPMENT FEES 

ONE TIME 
NURSERY TO XII 7500 

3 
ANNUAL FEES 

ANNUALLY 
NURSERY TO XII 10200 

4 
TUITION FEES 

MONTHLY 

NURSERY ,LKG & UKG  
I TO V 

VI TO VIII 
IX& X 

XI& XII SC 
XI & XII HUM&COM 

2570 
2900 
3020 
3290 
4350 
3380 


