DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPUR FEE FOE THE SESSION 2025-26

SL NO	FEE HEAD	<u>GRADE</u>	<u>FEES</u>
1	ADMISSION FEES ONE TIME	NURSERY TO II III TO VI VII TO IX XI DAV XI NON DAV	10500 14500 19500 19500 22500
2	DEVELOPMENT FEES ONE TIME	NURSERY TO XII	7500
3	ANNUAL FEES ANNUALLY	NURSERY TO XII	10200
4	TUITION FEES MONTHLY	NURSERY ,LKG & UKG I TO V VI TO VIII IX& X XI& XII SC XI & XII HUM&COM	2570 2900 3020 3290 4350 3380